CONSEJO DIRECCION EJECUTIVA
DIRECTIVO | DE POLITICAS
CENTRAL EDUCATIVAS

DIRECCION SECTORIAL
DE PLANIFICACION
EDUCATIVA

N° cl PASAN A INSTANCIA DE
ENTREVISTA
(SI- NO)

1 NO
40151122

2 NO
41125512

3 NO
50927381

4 NO
39913028

5 NO
42916269

6 NO
17727354

7 S|
29561289

8 S|
38915213

9 S|
37131937

10 S|
44459378

11 S|

48519667
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12 S|
38071756

13 S|
33148893

14 S|
32053172

15 SI
38896968

16 SI
50628630

17 SI
43923512

18 SI
52562161

19 SI
26954277

20 S|
15600130

21 S|
47242263

22 SI
41901146

23 S|
17793848

24 SI
45944401

25 SI
19522744

26 SI
31502661

27 SI
37936701

28 S|
46886842

29 S|
35015381

30 SI
39841033

31 S|
30309824

32 S|
33784415

33 S|

15194763




